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                COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020      

 Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU                                                      

                                                                                                                          24/08/2020 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 RODRIGUES VALERIE PLACIDO GERALDINE               20401    398       042   2016-0161-00-136131    1 

                                                                                                        14:EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

   14101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)                             4   030/050    031/050    061/100      061         A  

 

   14102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)                     4   026/050    039/050    065/100      065         A  

 

   14103 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (TH)         4   025/050    033/050    058/100      058         B+ 

 

   14104 ADVANCED ECE (TH)                                             4   036/050    041/050    077/100      077         A+ 

 

   14105 ADVANCED ECE (PR)                                             4   026/050    029/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

   14106 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)                               4   029/050    035/050    064/100      064         A  

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.:7.22      Semester Grade: A  Total:380/600       Percentage:63.33 

 

 Semester II 

 

  *00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)                                     4   039/050    032/050    071/100      071         A+ 

 

  *14202 RECENT TRENDS IN CURRICULUM PLANNING (TH)                     4   040/050    032/050    072/100      072         A+ 

 

  *14203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)                                            4   038/050    032/050    070/100      070         A+ 

 

  *14204 SEMINAR ON CONCERNS IN ECCED (PR)                             4   072/100      ---      072/100      072         A+ 

 

  *14205 ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN ECE (TH)                                  4   040/050    032/050    072/100      072         A+ 

 

  *14291 CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)                              4   038/050    039/050    077/100      077         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 24    G.P.A.: 8.23     Semester Grade: A+ Total:434/600       Percentage:72.33 

 

 Semester I and II:   Final GPA: 7.73  Final grade: A   Grand Total:814/1200  Percentage:67.83                           Result:Pass 

 

 The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020      
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 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 KERKETTA STELLA DANIEL GLORIA                     20402    398       042   2019-0161-00-127375    1 

                                                                                                        14:EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

   14101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)                             4   028/050    025/050    053/100+     053         B  

 

   14102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)                     4   028/050    021/050-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

   14103 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (TH)         4   025/050    017/050-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

   14104 ADVANCED ECE (TH)                                             4   030/050    027/050    057/100      057         B+ 

 

   14105 ADVANCED ECE (PR)                                             4   030/050    028/050    058/100      058         B+ 

 

   14106 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)                               4   031/050    028/050    059/100      059         B+ 

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester II 

 

  *00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)                                     4   035/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14202 RECENT TRENDS IN CURRICULUM PLANNING (TH)                     4   038/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)                                            4   035/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14204 SEMINAR ON CONCERNS IN ECCED (PR)                             4   063/100      ---      063/100      063         A  

 

  *14205 ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN ECE (TH)                                  4   038/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14291 CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)                              4   039/050    036/050    075/100      075         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F                                                             Result:Reserved 

 

 The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020      

 Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU                                                      

                                                                                                                          24/08/2020 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 KHAN SHABANA KHATOO MOHD HABIB NOOR JAHAN         20403    398       042   2019-0161-00-127402    1 

                                                                                                        14:EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

   14101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)                             4   030/050    014/050-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

 

   14102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)                     4   026/050    025/050    051/100      051         B  

 

   14103 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION (TH)         4   025/050    026/050    051/100      051         B  

 

   14104 ADVANCED ECE (TH)                                             4   026/050    028/050    054/100      054         B  

 

   14105 ADVANCED ECE (PR)                                             4   029/050    026/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

   14106 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)                               4   027/050    028/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F  

 

 Semester II 

 

  *00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)                                     4   032/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14202 RECENT TRENDS IN CURRICULUM PLANNING (TH)                     4   033/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)                                            4   033/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14204 SEMINAR ON CONCERNS IN ECCED (PR)                             4   065/100      ---      065/100      065         A  

 

  *14205 ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN ECE (TH)                                  4   032/050     NA/050-RR RRR/100      ---         F  

 

  *14291 CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)                              4   036/050    033/050    069/100      069         A  

 

 Total Credits: 24                     Semester Grade: F                                                             Result:Reserved 

 

 The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


